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Round (macs):  1 2 TenPinLiga 2017
06.06. 13.06.

Team name
round 

1
round 

2
round 

3
Total 
points

Ranking
diff

from 1

: 6.0 : 12.0 : : : : 3.0 : 15.0 : : : : : 2035 1995 -18.0

12.0 : 6.0 : : : : 8.0 : 10.0 : : : : : : 2040 1916 -7.0

: : : 9.0 : 9.0 : : : : : : : 17.0 : 1.0 2126 2098 -1.0

: : 9.0 : 9.0 : 7.0 : 11.0 : : : : : : : 2107 1877 -11.0

: : : 11.0 : 7.0 : 8.0 : 10.0 : : : : : : 1941 1893 -8.0

: 10.0 : 8.0 : : 10.0 : 8.0 : : : : : : : 2158 1964 -7.0

15.0 : 3.0 : : : : : : 3.0 : 15.0 : : : : 1915 2092 -9.0

: : : : : : 15.0 : 3.0 : : 6.0 : 12.0 : : 2004 2082 -6.0

: : : : : : : : : 12.0 : 6.0 4.0 : 14.0 : 2043 1935 -11.0

: : : : : : : 12.0 : 6.0 6.0 : 12.0 : : : 1993 2137 -9.0

: : : : : : : : 14.0 : 4.0 : : 13.0 : 5.0 2107 2042 0.0

: : 1.0 : 17.0 : : : : : : : 5.0 : 13.0 : 1900 1892 -21.0
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Total score

9.0 : 27.0

20.0 :

8 ?!

9 Skolnieki

10 ABSystems

5 Rags II

6 NB (DEAF)

7 ?

12
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16.0
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16.0 : 20.0
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1 Elvijs Udo Dimpers LABA 2032 1752 10 175.2 16 183.5 29 172 147 198 183 176 1021 185.5 27 200 182 138 170 186 1011 11 182.4 30
2 Artūrs Priedītis LABA 1665 1330 10 133 23 116 127 159 129 150 1014 136.2 67 116 153 125 141 114 984 6 135.1 67

Total with HDC 29 400 377 434 413 411 2035 94 410 429 357 405 394 1995 17 97

1 Ivars Vinters X 2037 1892 10 189.2 6 200.8 15 206 202 181 194 199 1057 201.8 14 182 196 212 180 140 980 3 202.8 13
2 Kaspars Beķeris X 1919 1734 10 173.4 17 197.5 18 182 192 164 165 190 983 195.5 19 140 151 192 174 184 936 8 190.8 23
3 Signe Vintere X 0 0 0 169.9 40 169.9 40 169.9 40

Total with HDC 73 421 427 378 392 422 2040 73 355 380 437 387 357 1916 11 76

1 Jeļena Dolgova Wizards 2179 1829 10 182.9 11 174.6 36 129 167 196 192 244 1108 177.1 34 182 189 183 156 191 1071 7 179.4 32
2 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 2045 1820 10 182 13 193.3 21 181 195 186 173 178 1018 189.6 24 180 185 194 149 199 1027 4 189.1 24

Total with HDC 57 367 419 439 422 479 2126 58 420 432 435 363 448 2098 11 56

1 Jānis Štokmanis Rags I 2031 1926 10 192.6 5 205.5 11 213 203 205 224 187 1087 206.4 10 176 169 179 190 180 944 6 203 13
2 Daniels Vēzis Rags I 1953 1953 10 195.3 3 228.6 0 176 182 245 197 220 1020 227.4 0 177 175 190 215 176 933 4 221.9 0

Total with HDC 11 400 396 461 432 418 2107 10 363 354 379 415 366 1877 10 13

1 Māris Štokmanis Rags II 1479 1281 8 160.13 19 189.7 24 140 144 193 139 125 861 186.6 26 173 184 183 618 3 186.4 26
2 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags II 1964 1669 10 166.9 18 181.4 30 178 192 200 161 199 1080 182.6 29 117 195 179 152 96 884 3 178.4 33
3 Roberts Dembskis Rags II 701 511 4 127.75 25 97 104 391 3 100.5 95

Total with HDC 54 372 390 447 549 574 1941 55 345 434 417 376 321 1893 9 154

1 Ģirts Gabrāns NB (DEAF) 2026 1766 10 176.6 15 187.3 26 196 194 177 170 204 1071 186.9 26 136 134 192 205 158 955 3 186.1 27
2 Dainis Mauriņš NB (DEAF) 2096 1791 10 179.1 14 180.5 31 203 179 190 187 173 1087 181.9 30 137 182 164 190 186 1009 4 181.1 31

Total with HDC 57 456 430 424 414 434 2158 56 329 372 412 451 400 1964 7 58

1 Artemijs Hudjakovs ? 2017 2012 10 201.2 1 218.1 1 190 191 219 204 180 989 219.1 0 167 210 189 194 268 1028 4 217 2
2 Jānis Zemītis ? 1990 1990 10 199 2 241.7 0 155 185 199 173 214 926 230.7 0 245 223 215 157 224 1064 5 228.7 0
3 Andis Dārziņš ? 0 0 0 217.5 1 217.5 1 217.5 1

Total with HDC 2 346 377 419 378 395 1915 1 412 433 404 351 492 2092 9 3

1 Ints Krievkalns ?! 2018 1883 10 188.3 7 204.6 12 174 193 179 186 213 1005 200.4 15 178 174 212 193 181 1013 5 197.3 18
2 Pauls Aizpurvs ?! 2068 1823 10 182.3 12 188.9 24 178 161 198 180 162 999 188.3 25 169 185 219 181 190 1069 2 188.1 25
3 Vladimirs Pribiļevs ?! 0 0 0 199.5 16 199.5 16 199.5 16

Total with HDC 52 388 390 413 402 411 2004 56 387 399 471 414 411 2082 7 59

1 Dominiks Adamovs Skolnieki 1608 1303 10 130.3 24 184 143 136 130 120 1021 142.6 61 100 139 99 138 114 895 4 133.8 68
2 Igors Plade Skolnieki 1757 1452 10 145.2 21 136 131 124 156 170 1022 143.4 61 122 157 169 160 127 1040 5 147.8 57

Total with HDC 415 406 403 409 410 2043 122 344 418 390 420 363 1935 9 125

1 Andrejs Zilgalvis ABSystems 2093 1868 10 186.8 9 192.3 22 177 167 195 172 168 989 190.9 23 169 176 226 202 216 1104 1 192.9 21
2 Aleksandrs Rosco ABSystems 2037 1832 10 183.2 10 195.4 19 152 235 173 172 177 1004 192.3 22 150 177 210 204 182 1033 1 187.4 26

Total with HDC 41 370 443 409 385 386 1993 45 364 398 481 451 443 2137 2 47

1 Elena Blagova ELEVEN 2011 1871 10 187.1 8 187 161 161 190 222 1065 184.2 28 144 210 194 188 214 1090 4 191.9 22
2 Julians Visockis ELEVEN 1994 1934 10 193.4 4 211.5 6 170 189 171 258 224 1042 212 6 184 194 204 147 193 952 5 209.4 8

Total with HDC 6 389 403 385 478 452 2107 34 362 438 432 369 441 2042 9 30

1 Aivars Zaharovs Mira.LV 1910 1435 10 143.5 22 160.8 47 124 162 116 109 200 946 159 48 147 159 162 123 133 964 4 158.8 48
2 Valentīns Giņko Mira.LV 1882 1507 10 150.7 20 171.7 38 147 165 183 162 107 954 173.5 37 122 148 182 115 176 928 5 172.1 38

Total with HDC 85 356 412 384 356 392 1900 85 354 392 429 323 394 1892 9 86

Rez. w/o HDC 97 104
Roberts Dembskis HDC 98 92

Rez+HDC 195 196

Rez. w/o HDC 184 143 136 130 120
Dominiks Adamovs HDC 28 61 67 72 80

Rez+HDC 212 204 203 202 200

Rez. w/o HDC 136 131 124 156 170
Igors Plade HDC 67 71 76 51 40

Rez+HDC 203 202 200 207 210

Rez. w/o HDC 187 161 161 190 222
Elena Blagova HDC 26 47 47 24 0

Rez+HDC 213 208 208 214 222

Rez. w/o HDC 116 127 159 129 150
Artūrs Priedītis HDC 83 74 48 72 56

Rez+HDC 199 201 207 201 206

2 TenPinLiga 2017

Individual results Round 2 (13.06.) Round 3Round 1 (06.06.)
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2 TenPinLiga 2017
Handikapi turnīram 
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1 48 Aivars Zaharovs M 158.8 153.4 32 133 123 162 159 147 168 126 134 126 175
2 26 Aleksandrs Rosco M 187.4 179.5 32 182 204 210 177 150 193 167 266 234 201
3 33 Aleksis Štokmanis M 178.4 171.8 32 96 152 179 195 117 181 173 214 233 144
4 1 Andis Dārziņš M 217.5 212.4 32 184 234 258 169 211 213 167 207 213 205
5 21 Andrejs Zilgalvis M 192.9 188.2 32 216 202 226 176 169 216 151 177 195 181
6 2 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 217.0 210.3 32 268 194 189 210 167 217 227 199 226 235
7 67 Artūrs Priedītis M 135.1 133.0 10 114 141 125 153 116
8 31 Dainis Mauriņš M 181.1 175.9 32 186 190 164 182 137 193 181 181 160 179
9 0 Daniels Vēzis M 221.9 216.2 32 176 215 190 175 177 222 225 225 224 223

10 68 Dominiks Adamovs M 133.8 130.3 10 114 138 99 139 100
11 22 Elena Blagova F 191.9 187.1 10 214 188 194 210 144
12 30 Elvijs Udo Dimpers M 182.4 176.6 32 186 170 138 182 200 183 175 199 208 211
13 27 Ģirts Gabrāns M 186.1 179.2 32 158 205 192 134 136 204 174 148 183 170
14 57 Igors Plade M 147.8 145.2 10 127 160 169 157 122
15 18 Ints Krievkalns M 197.3 192.1 32 181 193 212 174 178 216 178 213 182 235
16 13 Ivars Vinters M 202.8 197.5 32 140 180 212 196 182 175 187 138 183 196
17 13 Jānis Štokmanis M 203.0 197.4 32 180 190 179 169 176 185 206 172 246 179
18 0 Jānis Zemītis M 228.7 220.4 32 224 157 215 223 245 200 225 267 236 207
19 32 Jeļena Dolgova F 179.4 174.5 32 191 156 183 189 182 199 160 147 170 157
20 8 Julians Visockis M 209.4 203.1 32 193 147 204 194 184 204 214 212 142 217
21 24 Jurijs Dolgovs M 189.1 183.6 32 199 149 194 185 180 169 180 174 213 192
22 23 Kaspars Beķeris M 190.8 185.7 32 184 174 192 151 140 237 243 170 186 159
23 26 Māris Štokmanis M 186.4 180.0 32 183 184 173 125 139 194 154 198 224 157
24 25 Pauls Aizpurvs M 188.1 182.9 32 190 181 219 185 169 200 215 198 167 170
25 95 Roberts Dembskis M 100.5 100.5 2 104 97
26 40 Signe Vintere F 169.9 164.1 32 176 152 191 147 188 137 199 183 124 150
27 38 Valentīns Giņko M 172.1 165.6 32 176 115 182 148 122 197 158 123 166 165
28 16 Vladimirs Pribiļevs M 199.5 194.2 32 213 246 188 212 187 171 186 206 167 224


